
  

Sports Highlights 
St. Edward Central Catholic HS  

Week of May 1, 2017 
 

Brought to you by The St. Edward High 
School Booster Club 

 
 

 

    

Boys 
Baseball  

 
 

Monday, May 1 
H v Elgin Academy 

4:30p 
Wing Park 

 
Wednesday, May 3 
A v Aurora Christ 

4:30p 
Aurora Christian 

 
Thursday, May 4 
A v Illiana Christ 

4:30p 
Illiana Christian 

 
Monday, May 8 

A v Timothy Christ 
4:30p 

Timothy Christian 
 

Tuesday, May 9 
H v Timothy Christ 

4:30p 
Wing Park 

 
Wednesday, May 10 

H v Westiminster 
7:00p 

Trout Park 

Girls 
Softball 

 
 

Monday, May 1 
H v Elmwood Park 

4:30p 
Elgin Sports Complex 

 
Tuesday, May 2 
A v Ridgewood 

4:30p 
Ridgewood 

 
Wednesday, May 3 
H v Timothy Christ 

4:30p 
Elgin Sports Complex 

 
Thursday, May 4 
A v Indian Creek 

4:30p 
Indian Creek 

 
Monday, May 8 

H v Elgin 
6:00p 

Elgin Sports Complex 
 

Tuesday, May 9 
A v Guerin Prep 

4:30p 
Guerin Prep 

Girls 
Soccer 

  
 

Tuesday, May 2 
H v ICCP 

4:30p 
St. Edward 

 
Wednesday, May 3 
A v Rockford Christ 

4:30p 
Rockford Christ Life 

 
Thursday, May 4 

H v Riverside-Brook 
4:30p 

St. Edward 

Boys 
Volleyball 

 
 

Wednesday, May 3 
A v Streamwood 

5:30p 
Streamwood 

 
Tuesday, May 9 

H v Fenton 
5:30p 

St. Edward 
 

Thursday, May 11 
A v Wheaton Aca 

5:30p 
Wheaton Academy 

 
Thursday, May 18 

H v Elgin 
5:30p 

St. Edward 
 

 
Upcoming schedules located:  www.il.8to18.com/stedward/ 

Upcoming St. Edward Booster Events 
 

St. Edward Golf Outing 
 Monday, July 10 
Highlands - Elgin 

11:00am Shotgun Start 
 
 

Contact: steboosterclub@gmail.com  
 


